
序号 日期 加油数量金额 充值 油卡余额 单价 加油经手备注
9 9月29日 76.24 600 2860.91 7.87 李桃飞 油卡
9月合计 4098.09

1 10月8日 73.7 580 2280.91 7.87 李桃飞 油卡
2 10月10日 64.5 507.61 1773.30 7.87 李桃飞 油卡
3 10月13日 73.7 580 1193.30 7.87 李桃飞 油卡
4 10月19日 69.89 550 643.30 7.87 李桃飞 油卡
5 10月19日 5000 5643.30 充值
6 10月21日 69.89 550 5093.30 7.87 李桃飞 油卡
7 10月25日 71.08 570 4523.30 8.02 李桃飞 油卡
8 10月31日 67.34 540 3983.30 8.02 李桃飞 油卡

3877.61
1 11月6日 75.18 602.94 3380.36 8.02 李桃飞 油卡
2 11月7日 46.76 375 3005.36 8.02 李桃飞 油卡
3 11月11日 69.7 568 2437.36 8.15 李桃飞 油卡
4 11月20日 71.17 580 1857.36 8.15 李桃飞 油卡
5 11月24日 69.92 560 1297.36 8.01 李桃飞 油卡
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